P R O J E C T :
C L I E N T :
C O N S U L T A N T S : D R A W I N G   S E T :
D
 R
 A
 W
 I

ELEVATION DESCRIPTION
000M
CASEWORK TYPE DESIGNATION
CDS NUMBER (M DENOTES
MODIFICATION - SEE SHEET A551 FOR
MODIFIED MILLWORK ELEVATIONS AND
DETAILS)
00"
00"
00"
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION
AWS STANDARD CDS NUMBERING SYSTEM
WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
NORTH ARROW
PLAN NORTH
GRAPHIC SCALES
ROUND BREAK LINE
REVISION CLOUD
SLOPE INDICATION
1/2" / 12"
DETAIL REFERENCE
A2 A401
A1
A3
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL REFERENCE
SHEET NUMBER
EXTERIOR ELEVATION REFERENCE
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
WALL SECTION REFERENCE
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
BUILDING SECTION REFERENCE
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
ROOM DESIGNATION (FLOOR PLAN)
ROOM NUMBER
ROOM NAME
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
ROOM DESIGNATION (REFLECTED CEILING
PLAN)
CEILING HEIGHT ABOVE FINISH FLOOR
ROOM NUMBER
KEYED NOTE DESIGNATION
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
EQUIPMENT DESIGNATION
WINDOW DESIGNATION
DOOR DESIGNATION
EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
KEY NOTE NUMBER
WINDOW TYPE
DOOR NUMBER
WALL TYPE
MATERIAL TYPE DESIGNATION
FINISH NUMBER
SEE AI601 FINISH LEGEND
00001
12"
1/2"
RISE
RUN
TRUE NORTH
CL
REFERENCE NOTE DESIGNATION
REFERENCE NOTE NUMBER
INIDICATES NUMBER OF SIM,
ADJACENT MILLWORK
TYP (#)
EQUIPMENT NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
1
A101a
________________
1
A101
________________
1
A101
________________
ROOM
NAME
###
XX'-XX"  A.F.F.
ROOM
NAME
###
XXXXXXX
?
XX
Q000
DESCRIPTION
N
N
O
R
T
H
XXXx
XXX
1
A101
SIM
_____________________
1
A101
SIM
_____________________
P r o j e c t :
S h e e t :
P r o j e c t   N o :
D r a w n   B y :
C h e c k e d   B y :
D a t e :
R e v i s i o n s :
S h e e t   N o :
A
B
C
D
E
1 2 3 4 5 6
1
2